
2oz           Retail*     V O D K A
BOYD & BLAIR POTATO VODKA

COOPER'S DAUGHTER CACAO MAPLE VODKA 375ML*

CORGI SPIRITS SADDLECOAT VODKA

HANS REISETBAUER AXBERG VODKA

RODIONOV & SONS POLUGAR WHEAT VODKA

SOURLAND MOUNTAIN SPIRITS CRANBERRY VODKA

UNKKODED MEDITERRANEAN SELECT VODKA

PENNSYLVANIA

NEW YORK

NEW JERSEY

AUSTRIA

POLAND

NEW JERSEY

SPAIN

7

15

8

12

14

9

13

33

38

35

53

70

38

60

S P I R I T S

M E Z C A L
AGAVE DE CORTES JOVEN MEZCAL

DON MATEO DE LA SIERRA PECHUGA MEZCAL ARTESANAL

EL JOLGORIO ANCESTRAL COYOTE MEZCAL

MACURICHOS ARROQUENO MEZCAL ANCESTRAL

MACURICHOS ESPADIN DESTILADO CON CACAO  MEZCAL

OAXACA

MICHOACÁN

OAXACA

OAXACA

OAXACA

45

115

250

145

100

T E Q U I L A
AMATITENA REPOSADO TEQUILA

ARETTE ARTESANAL SUAVE ANEJO TEQUILA

ARTENOM SELECCION DE 1123 BLANCO TEQUILA

CAYEYA SINGLE BARREL REPOSADO TEQUILA

CIMARRON REPOSADO TEQUILA

LA GRAN SENORA ANEJO TEQUILA

LA GRITONA TEQUILA REPOSADO

SANTANERA KOSHER BLANCO TEQUILA

SANTANERA KOSHER ANEJO BLEND TEQUILA

VOLANS HIGH PROOF SIX YEAR EXTRA ANEJO

TEQUILA

TEQUILA

TEQUILA

TEQUILA

TEQUILA

TEQUILA

TEQUILA

TEQUILA

TEQUILA

TEQUILA

90

90

80

130

35

65

50

100

140

600

19

19

18

27

7

14

12

20

30

69

2 OZ RETAIL

2 OZ RETAIL

T E Q U I L A  &  M E Z C A L

R U M  
EL DORADO PORT MOURANT SINGLE STILL RUM

FOURSQUARE RUM DISTILLERY EXCEPTIONAL CASK SELECTION 2010

FOURSQUARE RUM DISTILLERY PROBITAS WHITE RUM

FOURSQUARE RUM DISTILLERY R.L. SEALE’S 12 YEAR AGED RUM

GUYANA

BARBADOS

BARBADOS

BARBADOS

22

21

8

12

110

105

37

60

G I N
CALEDONIA BARR HILL GIN

CORGI SPIRITS EARL GREY GIN

ISOLATION PROOF MUSHROOM GIN

ISOLATION PROOF WINTER GIN *LIMITED EDITION*

SOURLAND MOUNTAIN SPIRITS LAVENDER GIN

SOURLAND MOUNTAIN SPIRITS RESERVE BARREL-AGED GIN

ST. GEORGE TERROIR GIN

THE KYOTO DISTILLERY 'KI NO BI ' DRY GIN

THE KYOTO DISTILLERY 'KI NO BI ' DRY GIN EDITION G CHAMPAGNE CASK AGED

THE KYOTO DISTILLERY KI NO TEA GREEN TEA GIN

VERMONT

NEW JERSEY

NEW YORK

NEW YORK

NEW JERSEY

NEW JERSEY

CALIFORNIA

JAPAN

JAPAN

JAPAN

10

11

12

12

9

12

9

14

27

18

40

40

50

50

40

47

35

65

120

80

9

24

48

32

21

5



 2oz  Retail*     B O U R B O N
2XO Innkeeper's Blend Kentucky Straight Bourbon Whiskey

Barrell Craft Spirits Bourbon Cask Finish Series: Amburana

Barrell Craft Spirits Gray Label Bourbon Whiskey

Barrell Craft Spirit Vantage Bourbon Whiskey

Belfour Bourbon Whiskey Finished With Texas Pecan Wood

Blue Run 8 Year Old Single Barrel Bourbon ‘Ready and Rarin’

Calumet Farm Single Rack Black 15 Year Old Kentucky Straight Bourbon Whiskey

Calumet Farm Single Rack Black 16 Year Old Kentucky Straight Bourbon Whiskey

Cooper's Daughter Black Walnut Bourbon

Cooper's Daughter Smoked Maple Bourbon

Cumberland Falls 4 Year Old Handcrafted Small Batch Kentucky Straight Bourbon Whiskey

Four Roses Single Barrel Bourbon Whiskey

High N' Wicked Cask Strength Straight Bourbon Whiskey

High N’ Wicked The Judge Straight Bourbon Whiskey

High West Cask Collection Barbados Rum Barrel Finish Bourbon

High Wire Disti l l ing Co. Jimmy Red 10th Anniversary Single Farm Release Bourbon Whiskey

High Wire Disti l l ing Co. Jimmy Red Classic Straight Bourbon Whiskey

Hil lrock Estate Disti l lery Sauternes Cask Finish Solera Aged Bourbon Whiskey

Hirsch The Cask Strength Kentucky Straight Bourbon Finished in Cognac Casks

Kentucky Owl Batch 11 Straight Bourbon Whiskey

Koval Single Barrel Bourbon Whiskey

Laws Whiskey House 8 Year Bottled in Bond Four Grain Straight Bourbon

Nelson Bros. Sherry Cask Bourbon Whiskey

Nulu Small Batch Toasted Straight Bourbon Whiskey

Old Carter Small Batch Straight Bourbon Whiskey Batch 14

Old Elk Cigar Cut Straight Bourbon Whiskey

Peerless Disti l l ing Co. High Rye Straight Bourbon Whiskey

Penelope Private Select Barrel Strength 9 Year Old Straight Bourbon Whiskey

Penelope Rose Cask Finish Straight Bourbon Whiskey

Ragged Branch Wheated Bourbon Bottled-in-Bond

Redwood Empire Grizzly Beast Straight Bourbon Whiskey

Redwood Empire Pipe Dream Bourbon Whiskey

Redwood Empire Screaming Titan Wheated Bourbon Whiskey

Taconic Disti l lery Straight Bourbon Whiskey Finished in Mizurana Casks

Woodinvil le Straight Bourbon Whiskey

KENTUCKY

KENTUCKY

KENTUCKY

KENTUCKY

S. CAROLINA

KENTUCKY

KENTUCKY

KENTUCKY

NEW YORK

NEW YORK

KENTUCKY

KENTUCKY

KENTUCKY

KENTUCKY

UTAH

S. CAROLINA

S. CAROLINA

NEW YORK

KENTUCKY

KENTUCKY

ILLINOIS

COLORADO

TENNESSEE

KENTUCKY

KENTUCKY

COLORADO

KENTUCKY

NEW JERSEY

NEW JERSEY

VIRGINIA

CALIFORNIA

CALIFORNIA

CALIFORNIA

NEW YORK

WASHINGTON

25

19

40

19

18

52

30

35

16

17

10

12

19

22

16

50

22

28

48

60

12

24

26

18

80

30

30

16

16

16

20

11

23

20

12

115

90

250

90

85

250

125

150

70

75

45

43

85

105

70

325

90

125

200

275

50

106

95

85

500

149

150

80

80

40

65

100

100

100

40

S P I R I T S

A M E R I C A N  R Y E  W H I S K E Y
Barrell Craft Spirits Seagrass Rye Whiskey

Barrell Craft Spirits Gray Label Seagrass Rye Whiskey

Barrell Craft Spirits #M254 Single Barrel Rye Whiskey

Blue Run Double Oak Rye Whiskey

Castle & Key Restoration Kentucky Rye Whiskey

Far North Spirits 6 Year Old Hazelet Bottle-in-Bond Single Varietal Straight Rye Whiskey

High Wire Disti l l ing Co. New Southern Revival Rye Whiskey

Koval Single Barrel Rye Bottled-in-Bond Rye Limited Edition

Koval Single Barrel Rye Maple Syrup Cask

Koval Single Barrel Rye Whiskey

Laws Whiskey House 7 Year Bottled in Bond San Luis Valley Straight Rye

Old Elk Rum Cask Finish Rye

R.J. Cooper and Son Lock, Stock & Barrel 20yr Straight Rye Whiskey

Willett Family Estate 4 Year Old Small Batch Straight Rye Whiskey

WhistlePig Old World 12 Year Old Straight Rye Whiskey

Wolves & Willett Disti l lery Batch #2 Blend Straight Rye Whiskey

Woodinvil le Straight Rye Whiskey

   2oz  Retail*     

KENTUCKY

KENTUCKY

KENTUCKY

KENTUCKY

KENTUCKY

MINNESOTA

S. CAROLINA

ILLINOIS

ILLINOIS

ILLINOIS

COLORADO

COLORADO

PENNSYLVANIA

KENTUCKY

VERMONT

CALIFORNIA

WASHINGTON

19

32

24

48

10

15

14

18

13

11

20

22

60

12

30

70

12

80

NA

120

225

47

65

60

75

60

50

100

115

400

75

165

375

40

6



2oz  Retail*     A M E R I C A N  W H I S K E Y
Barrell Craft Spirits American Vatted Malt Whiskey

Barrell Craft Spirits Dovetail Whiskey

Barrell Craft Spirits Dovetail Gray Label Whiskey

Corgi Spirits Cardigan Whiskey

Laws Whiskey House 5 Years Old Straight Wheat Whiskey

Old Carter Straight American Whiskey Batch 10

Wattie Boone & Sons Ancient Reserve 10 Year Old American Whiskey

Wolves Whiskey "Wolves" Rye Whiskey & Hop Flavored Whiskey

KENTUCKY

KENTUCKY

KENTUCKY

NEW JERSEY

COLORADO

KENTUCKY

KENTUCKY

CALIFORNIA

19

15

35

12

16

50

24

28

80

75

250

50

80

300

120

175

S P I R I T S

S C O T C H  W H I S K Y - L O W L A N D
Compass Box "No Name, No.3" Blended Malt Scotch Whisky Limited Edition

Daftmil l Summer Batch Release 2009 Single Malt Scotch Whisky

Glenkinchie 12 Year Old Single Malt Scotch Whisky

Lochlea Our Barley Single Malt Scotch Whisky

Orphan Barrel Muckety Muck 26 Year Old Single Grain Scotch Whisky

EDINBURGH

LOWLAND

LOWLAND

AYRSHIRE

LOWLAND

32

40

17

17

54

150

250

70

70

300

S C O T C H  W H I S K Y - S P E Y S I D E
Benriach The Original Ten Speyside 10yr Three Cask Matured Single Malt Whisky

Craigellachie 13 Year Old Single Malt Scotch Whisky

Glenallachie 13 Year Old Madeira Wood Finish Single Malt Whisky

Glenallachie 15 Year Old Single Malt Scotch Whisky

Glenrothes 18 Year Old Single Malt Scotch Whisky

Langside Disti l lers 'Disti l ler 's Art ' Benrinnes 14 Year Old Single Malt Scotch Whisky

Langside Disti l lers 'Disti l ler 's Art ' Dailuane 11 Year Old Single Malt Scotch Whisky

Langside Disti l lers 'Disti l ler 's Art ' Tamdhu 14 Year Old Single Malt Scotch Whisky

Samaroli Glentauchers 21 Year Old Single Malt Scotch Whisky 1996

Signatory Cask Strength Collection Glenlivet 17 Year Old Single Malt Scotch Whisky

Signatory The Un-Chil lf i ltered Collection Glenrothes 13 Year Old Single Malt Scotch Whisky 2010

SPEYSIDE

SPEYSIDE

SPEYSIDE

SPEYSIDE

SPEYSIDE

SPEYSIDE

SPEYSIDE

SPEYSIDE

SPEYSIDE

SPEYSIDE

SPEYSIDE

15

16

33

24

48

29

23

25

60

45

18

60

50

165

110

200

150

120

180

550

210

80

Adelphi Selections Teaninich 12 Year Old Single Malt Scotch Whisky 2010

Ardnamurchan Argyll Western Highlands Single Malt Scotch Whisky

Edradour 10 Year Old Single Malt Scotch Whisky

Glendronach Original 12 Year Old Single Malt Scotch Whisky

Glendronach Revival 15 Year Old Single Malt Scotch Whisky

Jacoulot Highland Single Malt 12 Ans d'Age Finished in Burgundian Brandy Barrels

Jacoulot Highland Single Malt 13 Ans d'Age Finished in Burgundian Brandy Barrels

HIGHLANDS

WEST HIGHLANDS

HIGHLANDS

HIGHLANDS

HIGHLANDS

HIGHLANDS

HIGHLANDS

27

22

17

16

23

26

27

150

90

80

65

100

125

150

S C O T C H  W H I S K Y - H I G H L A N D

Springbank 10 Year Old Single Malt Scotch Whisky

Springbank 18 Year Old Single Malt Scotch Whisky

CAMPBELTOWN

CAMPBELTOWN

23

64

110

300

S C O T C H  W H I S K Y - C A M B E L T O W N

Langside Disti l lers 'Disti l ler 's Art ' Laphroaig 15 Year Old Single Malt Scotch Whisky ISLAY 48 330
S C O T C H  W H I S K Y - I S L A Y

S C O T C H  W H I S K Y - I S L A N D S
Tobermory 12 Years Old Single Malt Scotch Whisky

Tobermory 2004 Oloroso Finish Single Malt Scotch Whisky (2021 Limited Release)

ISLE OF MULL

ISLE OF MULL

20

50

100

250

7



 2oz  Retail*     I R E L A N D
Boann Disti l lery The Whistler PX Cask Finish Single Malt Ir ish Whiskey

High N' Wicked The Wild Rover Single Malt Ir ish Whiskey

J&J McConnell 's Ir ish Whisky

Kil lowen Irish Whiskey Txakolina Acacia Cask *375mL

Kil lowen Irish Whiskey Peated Malt Cask *375mL

Knappogue Castle Single Malt Ir ish Whiskey 12 Years Old

Knappogue Castle Single Malt Ir ish Whiskey 21 Years Old

Teelings Single Pot Sti l l  Ir ish Whiskey

Two Stacks Ir ish Whiskey Sauternes Cask Strength

Two Stacks The Blenders Cut Cask Strength Ir ish Whiskey

Waterford Disti l lery Rathclogh Single Farm Origin Ir ish Single Malt Whisky

West Cork Stout Cask Finish Ir ish Whiskey

MEATH

COUNTY CARLOW

BELFAST

KILLOWEN

KILLOWEN

COUNTY CORK

COUNTY CORK

DUBLIN

DUNDALK

DUNDALK

KILKENNY

SKIBBEREEN

12

35

7

35

35

12

45

16

22

14

28

8

50

170

33

100*

100*

45

225

75

NA

65

120

35

S P I R I T S -  W H I S K I E S  A R O U N D  T H E  W O R L D

C A N A D A
Ex Libris 'The Apprenticeship' 1982 Small Batch 40yr Canadian Whisky

Very Olde St. Nick Ancient Cask 8 Year Old Rye

Willett 'Rare Perfection' 15 Year Old

CANADA

CANADA

CANADA

56

40

45

420

180

200

Chichibu Ichiro's Blue Label Malt & Grain Limited Edition World Whisky

Eigashima Shuzo Akashi 7 Year Bourbon Barrel Finish Single Malt Whisky

Fukano Disti l lery 2022 Release Whisky

Fukano Disti l lery Sherry Cask Whisky *Limited Edition*

Kanosuke Disti l lery First Edition Single Malt Whisky 2021

Mars Shinshu Disti l lery 'The Lucky Cat May & Luna' Whisky

Ohishi Sakura Cask Whisky

Teitessa 25 Year Old Japanese Whisky Red Edition

Tenjaku Pure Malt Japanese Whisky

CHICHIBU

HYOGO

KYUSHU

KYUSHU

KAGOSHIMA

NAGANO

MIZUKAMI

SHIZUKOKA

YAMANASHI

35

50

22

25

35

22

20

25

13

165

240

100

120

200

105

100

250

70

J A P A N

Michel Couvreur Candid Whisky

Michel Couvreur Fleeting Whisky

Michel Couvreur Overaged Whisky

Michel Couvreur Special Vatting Malt Whisky

Michel Couvreur The Unexpected No. 3 Whisky

Michel Couvreur Vin Jaune Maturation Whisky

BURGUNDY

BURGUNDY

BURGUNDY

BURGUNDY

BURGUNDY

BURGUNDY

24

28

16

28

30

26

115

140

80

140

150

125

F R A N C E

Three Societies Ki One Batch 1 Virgin American Oak Korean Single Malt NAMYANGJU 30 150
K O R E A

E N G L A N D
Spirit of Yorkshire Disti l lery Filey Bay STR Single Malt

The Lakes Single Malt Whiskymaker's Reserve No.4

The Lakes Single Malt Whiskymaker's Reserve No.5

YORKSHIRE

CUMBRIA

CUMBRIA

16

27

24

85

125

115

Teerenpeli Portti Port Wood Finished Single Malt Whisky LAHTI 15 80
F I N L A N D

Morris Muscat Barrels Single Malt Whisky RUTHERGLEN 22 100
A U S T R A L I A

Kamet Single Malt Whisky KARNAL 12 56
I N D I A

8



 2oz  Retail*     S H O C H U  -  J A P A N
Tsutsumi Shuzo Aged Shochu 'Taru 12 Year'

Yanagita 'Mizunara' Barley Shochu

Yanagita Aokage 'Forty-One Genshu' Barley Shochu

KUMAMOTO

MIYAZAKI

MIYAZAKI

23

9

8

190

N/A

40

S P I R I T S  -  A F T E R  D I N N E R  D R I N K S

G R A P P A
Arianna Occhipinti Grappa di Frappato SICILY, ITALY 16 75

Cognac Park Single Vineyard Borderies

Cognac Park VS Carte Blanche

Cognac Park VSOP

Cognac Park XO 

Dudognon 5 Year Old Grande Champagne Cognac

Frapin VIP XO Grande Champagne Cognac

Guillon-Painturaud VSOP Grande Champagne Cognac

Tesseron Lot #90 XO Selection

Tesseron Lot #76 XO Tradition

Tesseron Lot #29 XO Exception

COGNAC

COGNAC

COGNAC

COGNAC

COGNAC

COGNAC

COGNAC

COGNAC

COGNAC

COGNAC

18

8

13

25

9

56

15

16

30

90

80

33

60

120

40

285

70

75

140

840

C O G N A C

Adrien Camut Calvados Pays d'Auge 12 Ans d'Age

Michel Huard-Guil louet 2004 Vintage Calvados

CALVADOS

CALVADOS

32

29

150

130

C A L V A D O S

Chateau de Pellehaut 5 Year Old Armagnac

Jean Cave 1966 Armagnac

Jean Cave 1973 Armagnac

Jean Cave 1983 Armagnac

Jean Cave 2004 Armagnac

GASCONY

GASCONY

GASCONY

GASCONY

GASCONY

10

60

48

35

27

48

480

225

165

125

A R M A G N A C

E A U - D E - V I E S
Maguey Melate Mango Disti l late*375ml

Maguey Melate Plum Ciruela *375ml

Louis Roque La Vieil le Prune Brandy

Hans Reisetbauer Hazelnut Eau-de-Vie *375ml

OAXACA, MEXICO

OAXACA, MEXICO

GASCONY, FRANCE

UPPER AUSTRIA

35

28

12

16

85

70

53

80

A P É R I T I F S
Del Professore Vermouth di Torino Classico

Del Professore Vermouth di Torino Rosso

Domaine Dupont Pommeau de Normandie

PIEDMONTE, ITALY

PIEDMONTE, ITALY

NORMANDY, FRANCE

8

8

7

35

35

30

9

C A R C A V E L O S
Villa Oeiras Carcavelos 15 Anos CARCAVELOS, PORTUGAL 15 47



  2oz  Retail*     

P O R T
Dow's Vintage Port 2000

Kopke 50 Year Tawny Port

Kopke Colheita Port 1966

Kopke Colheita Port 1985

Kopke Colheita White Port 2005

Kopke Late Bottled Vintage Port 2018

Niepoort Colheita Port 2009

Quinta do Vesuvio Vintage Port 2015

DOURO VALLEY, PORTUGAL

DOURO VALLEY, PORTUGAL

DOURO VALLEY, PORTUGAL

DOURO VALLEY, PORTUGAL

DOURO VALLEY, PORTUGAL

DOURO VALLEY, PORTUGAL

DOURO VALLEY, PORTUGAL

DOURO VALLEY, PORTUGAL

32

35

56

25

19

6

10

19

160

225

300

125

95

27

50

90

A F T E R  D I N N E R  D R I N K S  &  F O R T I F I E D  W I N E S

Bodegas Tradicion Amontil lado 30 Year Old Sherry VORS

Bodegas Tradicion Oloroso 30 Year Old Sherry VORS

Bodegas Tradicion Pedro Ximenez 20 Year Old Sherry VOS

Emilio Lustau Rare Cream Solera Superior

Equipo Navazos #71 La Bota de Manzanil la Sherry NV

Equipo Navazos Manzanil la En Rama *375ml

JEREZ, SPAIN

JEREZ, SPAIN

JEREZ, SPAIN

JEREZ, SPAIN

SANLUCAR DE BARRAMEDA, SPAIN

SANLUCAR DE BARRAMEDA, SPAIN

23

20

22

7

8

6

110

100

100

37

40

15

S H E R R Y

D'Oliveiras Madeira Verdelho 1986

D'Oliveiras Madeira Boal 1987

D'Oliveiras Madeira Malvasia 2000

Henriques & Henriques Madeira Sercial Single Harvest 2001

Henriques & Henriques Madeira Boal 1997

MADEIRA, PORTUGAL

MADEIRA, PORTUGAL

MADEIRA, PORTUGAL

MADEIRA, PORTUGAL

MADEIRA, PORTUGAL

50

45

40

25

35

365

350

250

120

165

M A D E I R A

D I G E S T I F S  &  L I Q U E U R S
Antica Torino Vino Chinato

Caffo Sambuca Secolare

Cappelletti Pasubio Vino Amaro

Cappellano Barolo Chinato

Chartreuse Green Liqueur 

Chartreuse Green V.E.P.

Chartreuse Yellow Liqueur

Chartreuse Yellow V.E.P.

Cooper's Daughter Black Currant Liqueur 375ml*

Lorenzo Inga Antico Amaro di Serravalle

The Kyoto Disti l lery Ki No Bai Plum & Berry Liqueur

PIEDMONTE, ITALY

CALABRIA, ITALY

ALTO ADIGE, ITALY

PIEDMONTE, ITALY

ENTRE-DEUX-GUIERS, FRANCE

ENTRE-DEUX-GUIERS, FRANCE

ENTRE-DEUX-GUIERS, FRANCE

ENTRE-DEUX-GUIERS, FRANCE

CLAVERACK, NEW YORK

PIEDMONTE, ITALY

KYOTO, JAPAN

8

8

7

22

16

32

16

32

22

10

20

30

30

23

100

70

300

70

300

50

40

90

1 0

S A K E

M E A D
DIE HOCHLAND IMKER SINGLE VARIETAL HONEYDEW MEAD

DIE HOCHLAND IMKER SINGLE VARIETAL LIMETREE MEAD

MAKANA MEADERY ACCIDENTAL BLEND #2

PFARRKIRCHEN, AUSTRIA

PFARRKIRCHEN, AUSTRIA

GRAHAMSTOWN, SOUTH AFRICA

500ML

500ML

375ML

BUSHIDO WARRIOR SAKE

FUKUCHO MOON ON THE WATER GINJO SAKE

RIHAKU DREAMY CLOUDS NIGORI SAKE

TENSEI ENDLESS SUMMER SAKE

TOZAI TYPHOON FUTSUSHU PREMIUM SAKE

YUHO ETERNAL EMBERS SAKE

KYOTO, JAPAN

HIROSHIMA, JAPAN

SHIMANE, JAPAN

KANAGAWA, JAPAN

KYOTO, JAPAN

ISHIKAWA, JAPAN

7

50

43

40

18

37

180ML

720ML

720ML

720ML

720ML

720ML

11

11

10

2 OZ 

RETAIL 

M E A D  &  S A K E  

30

30

23

RETAIL

ONLY AVAILABLE BY THE BOTTLE


